© December 2019 A. O. Smith Corporation. All rights reserved.
www.hotwater.com | 800-527-1953 Toll-Free USA | A. O. Smith Corporation | 500 Tennessee Waltz Parkway | Ashland City, TN 37015
SUBMITTAL SHEET
Job Name____________________________________________________________
Location______________________________________________________________
Engineer_____________________________________________________________
Wholesaler____________________________________________________________
Mech. Contractor________________________________________________________

water as the energy source. They are completely assembled with components sized,
piped and checked at the factory before shipment.Generators are available in space
saving vertical or horizontal models.
Image includes the optional electronic control package.
Actual HWG appearance could vary.
Attention:  Significant changes have been made to some
models.  Please note that this spec sheet refers specifically
to models manufactured in Lebanon, TN
COMMERCIAL
PACKAGED HOT WATER GENERATING
SYSTEMS - STEAM / HOT WATER
Page 2 of 7
AOSCG40000
NOTE: Consullt factory for design parameters outside this chart.
Model Number A C D Gallon
HWGV-120A 63 28 10 120
HWGV-200A 77.25 32 11.25 200
HWGV-250A 91 34 18 257
HWGV-318A 80 40 19.5 318
HWGV-400A 80 46 21 432
HWGV-500A 92 46 21 504
HWGV-650A 92 52 23.5 650
HWGV-750A 104 52 23.5 752
HWGV-1000A 128 52 23.5 940
TO SPECIFY HWG SERIES PACKAGE WATER HEATER:
1. Calculate storage capacity in gallons required, and determine if vertical or horizontal installation applies.

Storage Tank ................................. 120 Gallons, Vertical
Coil Size ........................................ 418 (from RECOVERY CHART)
MODEL TO SPECIFY:
HWG -  V   B   120 ES  S   4-18
Heating Coil Size
S = Steam, W = Water
S = Single Wall, D = Double Wall
Gallons
B = Bare O = Outdoor
V = Vertical, H = Horizontal
ESS = Single Wall Steam
EDS = Double Wall Steam
ESW = Single Wall Water
EDW = Double Wall Water
Model Number A B C Gallon
HWGH-250A 41 87 34 250
HWGH-300A 47 76 40 300
HWGH-400A 53 76 46 400
HWGH-500A 53 88 46 500
HWGH-600A 59 88 52 600
HWGH-700A 59 100 52 700
HWGH-1000A 59 124 52 1000
VERTICAL TANKS ROUND JACKETED
HORIZONTAL TANKS ROUND JACKETED
COMMERCIAL
PACKAGED HOT WATER GENERATING